FRIES /| LOADED FRIES
TRUFFLE MASHED POTATO 30

APPETIZERS

CHICKEN TENDERS

Breaded Chicken Breast Strips,

Chili Mayonnaise

BUCKET OF WINGS

Lemon Garlic or Peri Peri

CRISPY CALAMARI

Breaded Squid, Tartare Sauce, Fresh Lemon
CHEESY JALAPENO BALLS

Three Cheese and Jalapeno Balls,

Spicy Tomato Sauce

CHEESE NACHOS

Corn Tortillas, Tomato Salsa, Guacamole,
Sour Cream, Cheddar Cheese

POPCORN SHRIMP

Crispy Tempura Shrimps, Sweet Chili Sauce

SOUP OF THE DAY

Freshly Made Soup of the Day, Warm Baguette

PLATTERS

THE44 PLATTER

BBQ Chicken Wings, Chicken Tenders,
Cheese Balls, Vegetable Spring Rolls,
Samosas, Onion Rings, French Fries
MEAT PLATTER

Beef Sliders, Meatballs, Sausage Rolls,
Chicken Wings, Chicken Tenders,
Sweet Potato Fries

SEAFOOD PLATTER

Seafood Sliders, Grilled Prawns,

Salmon Bruschetta, Fried Calamari,
Popcorn Shrimp, Sweet Potato Fries,
Tartar Sauce

SALADS

CHICKEN CAESAR SALAD
BEETROOT, FETA & QUINOA SALAD
GREEK SALAD

COBB SALAD

FROM THE GRILL

GRILLED STRIPLOIN
80z American Angus Beef with Truffle Mash,
Grilled Vegetables, Beef Jus

RIB EYE STEAK

80z American Angus Beef with Truffle Mash,
Grilled Vegetables, Beef Jus

24 HOUR BEEF SHORT RIBS

Slow Cooked Short Ribs, Mashed Potato

SIDES

58

60

50

100

150

150

65
65
65
65

125

100

DESSERTS

80/50 OREO CHEESECAKE

ROASTED VEGETBALES 30 GIANT COOKIE
CORN ON THE COB 30 ICE CREAM
MAC & CHEESE 30

50
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE 50
50
50
(Chocolate ,Vanilla, Strawberry)

MAIN COURSES

FISH & CHIPS
Crispy Battered Fish, Steak Fries,

Tartare Sauce, Mushy Peas

SCOTTISH SALMON FILLET

Grilled Salmon with Truffle Mash,
Grilled Vegetables, Lemon Mustard Sauce
LONDON CURRY

Tender Chicken with Creamy Gravy,

80

95

80

Steamed Rice, Mango Pickle, Raita & Poppadum

BEEF ALE STEW

IPA Braised Steak, Root Vegetables,
Mustard Mashed Potato

COTTAGE PIE

Minced Beef and Vegetables Topped

with Mashed Potato

PENNE ARRABIATA

Penne Pasta, Spicy Tomato Sauce
SEAFOOD RISOTTO

Mixed Seafood, Arborio Rice, Fresh Dill,
Roasted Vine Tomatoes

CREAMY CHICKEN FETTUCCINI
Chicken Breast, Creamy Parmesan Sauce
LAMB SHANK

Slow Cooked Lamb Shank, Mashed Potato,
Rosemary Sauce

BURGERS & SANDWICHES

BUFFALO CHICKEN BURGER

Breaded Chicken Breast in Homemade
Buffalo Sauce, Brioche Bun, Cheddar
Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato

CHICKEN SLIDERS (2 PCS)

Grilled Chicken Breast, Brioche Bun,
Cheddar Cheese Lettuce Tomato

BEEF SLIDERS (2 PCS)

Angus Beef Patty, Brioche Bun, Cheddar
Cheese Lettuce Tomato

THE 44 BURGER

Angus Beef, Lettuce, Tomato, Gherkins,
Wild Rocca, Beef Bacon, Brioche Bun
SMOKED SALMON CLUB

Smoked Salmon, Rocket Leaves, Tomato,
Toasted White Bread

CHICKEN TIKKA WRAP

Tikka Chicken, Crispy Indian Vegetables,
Mint Chutney served in Paratha Bread
GRILLED STEAK SANDWICH

Grilled Striploin, Mustard Mayonnaise,
Caramelized Onions

GRILLED HALLOUMI

& AVOCADO SANDWICH
Grilled Halloumi Cheese, Avocado,

88

75

65

88

70

110

75

50

50

85

80

70

100

65

Gem Lettuce, Paprika Mayonnaise, Whole Meal Bread




VODKA
SMIRNOFF RED
BELVEDERE
GREY GOOSE
BELUGA NOBLE

GIN

BOMBAY SAPPHIRE

HENDRICKS
TANQUERAY NO.10
MONKEY 47

RUM

BACARDI SUPERIOR

SAILOR JERRY
BACARDI OAKHEART
BACARDI BLACK
APPLETON 12 YEAR OLD

TEQUILA

JOSE CUERVO GOLD
PATRON XO
PATRON SILVER
PATRON REPOSADO
PATRON ANEJO
DON JULIO 1942

BLENDED WHISKEY

30 mL 60 mL

50
65
65
75

50
60
65
80

50
58
55
60
70

50
60
65
70
80
235

JOHNNIE WALKER RED LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 12 YEAR OLD

JOHNNIE WALKER BLACK LABEL

CHIVAS REGAL 18 YEAR OLD

JOHNNIE WALKER BLUE LABEL

AMERICAN WHISKEY

JACK DANIEL'S OLD NO.7
JACK DANIEL'S
TENNESSEE HONEY
MAKER'S MARK
WOODFORD RESERVE
GENTLEMAN JACK

IRISH WHISKEY
JAMESON

JAMESON CASKMATES
JAMESON BLACK BARREL

55
58

60
65
70

50
60
85

SINGLE MALT SCOTCH

GLENFIDDICH 12 YEAR OLD
GLENMORANGIE ORIGINAL

MACALLAN 12 YEAR OLD

GLENFIDDICH 18 YEAR OLD

MACALLAN FINE
OAK 18 YEAR OLD

COGNAC
HENNESSY V.S.
HENNESSY V.S8.0.P
HENNESSY X.0.

70
75
80
95
2458

75
85
195

50
65
65
140

2458

90

120
120
140

90

110
120
150

90

100
100
110
130

90

110
120
130
150
460

90

120
120
{70

480

100
100

110
120
130

90
110
160

130
140
180
180
480

140
150
380

CLASSIC COCKTAILS

SIGNATURE COCKTAILS

APEROL SPRITZ 75 BARTENDER’S KISS
Aperol, Prosecco, Soda Gin, Becherovka, Galliano, Lemon,
BELLINI 75 Elderflower, Strawberry, Cranberry
Peach Purée, Prosecco CAPRICCIO
CAIPIRINHA 75 Gin, Aperol, Lemon, Rose Syrup,
Cachacga, Fresh Lime, Sugar Orange, Absinthe 55
DAIQUIRI (CLASSIC/STRAWBERRY) 75 CELESTE
Rum, Lime Juice, Sugar Limoncello, Green Banana,
ESPRESSO MARTINI v Agave Nectar,Lemon,
Vodka, Coffee Liqueur, Espresso, Vanilla Basil Leaf, Chili Pepper, Prosecco
MAI TAI 75 CHERRY
Rum, Triple Sec, Lime Juice, Almond Syrup Vodka, DOM Benedictine,
Ch ?7UP
MANHATTAN 75 erry,
Bourbon, Sweet Vermouth, Angostura Bitter MAUVE
Gin, Parfait d’A
MARGARITA 75 tn, Farial mour,
/ . . . Violet Bitter, Vermouth,
Tequila, Triple Sec, Lime Juice
Elderflower, Lime, Ginger Beer
MOJITO 75
. . SOCIAL CLUB
Rum, Fresh Lime, Sugar, Fresh Mint
Bourbon, Vanilla, Orgeat,
PR & Lime, Mint, Ginger Beer
Gin, Sweet Vermouth, Campari
OLD FASHIONED 75
Bourbon, Sugar Cube, Angostura Bitter,
Orange
MAKE DIRTY  ppaAygHT BEER
SHOOTERS SINGLE IT SiX DOZEN
THE 44 CRAFT 48
JAGERTEE o i ° 849 BREWDOG IPA (SCOTLAND 56
BB52 - 60 330 720 ( )
BLUE KAMIKAZE 60 330 720 BUDWEISER (USA) 50
BRAIN DAMAGE 60 330 720 GUINNESS (IRELAND) 55
DOO DOO SHOT 60 330 720 HEINEKEN (HOLLAND) 80
SEX ON THE BEACH 60 330 720 MAGNERS (IRELAND) 55
STELLA ARTOIS (BELGIUM) 55
WHITE WINE GL BTL BOTTLE BEER MAKE IT SIX
ANAKENA, BIRDMAN, SAUVIGNON 55 250 AMSTEL LIGHT (HOLLAND) 50
BLANC, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE BUDWEISER (USA) 45
DE BORTOLI VIVO CHARDONNAY, 60 275 CORONA (MEZXICO) 45
RIVERINA, AUSTRALIA DESPERADOS (FRANCE) 50
SIMONSIG CHENIN BLANC, 65 300 DOS EQUIS (MEXICO) 48
WESTERN CAPE, SOUTH AFRICA FRANZISKANER (GERMANY) 60
RIFF PINOT GRIGIO DELLE 7o 325 HEINEKEN (HOLLAND) 458
VENEZIE 1.G.T., VENETO, ITALY HITACHINO WHITE ALE (JAPAN) 60
DR. LOOSEN RIESLING ‘DR L’ QBA, go 3ys HOEGAARDEN (BELGIUM) 50
MOSEL, GERMANY KOPPARBERG (SWEDEN) 62
M.CHAPOUTIER COTES DU RHONE 80 375 LA CHOUFFE (BELGIUM) 70
) PERONI (ITALY) 50
BLANC 'BELLERUCHE', RHONE, FRANCE TIGER (SINGAPORE) 45
RED WINE G_L BTL ROSE WINE GL
ANAKENA, BIRDMAN, CABERNET 55 250 PASOS DE LA CAPULA ROSE 55
SAUVIGNON, CENTRAL VALLEY, CHILE COLOMBELLE ROSE, PLAIMONT 60
CHATEAU BEL AIR, BORDEAUX, 65 300 pogh D’ANJOU, CHEMIN DES 65
FRANGCE SABLES, SAUVION ET FILS
RUFFINO CHIANTI DOCG, 70 325 1 pg MINUTY, PROVENCE ROSE 90
TUSCANY, ITALY
CHATEAU DE L’AUMERADE
ZUCCARDI SERIE A MALBEC, 70 385 Ry CLASSE, CUVEE MARIE-CHRISTINE
MENDOZA, ARGENTINA
TORRES IBERICOS, RIOJA DOCA, 58 400 M GL
RIOJA, SPAIN CONTE FOSCO CUVEE BRUT NV 55
CHARLES SMITH VELVET DEVIL 104 495 ofT & CHANDON IMPERIAL 135
MERLOT, COLUMBIA VALLEY, USA } )
MORT & CHANDON ROSE 55

70

70

70

70

70

70

IMPERIAL
VEUVE CLICQUOT YELLOW LABEL
DOM PERIGNON BLANC

2850
225
225
250
2235
300
225
300
2850
310
350
250
225

BTL
250

_R75
300

425
465

BTL
315

795
9156

9958
4260




